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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Sociology ,July 2023- June 2024
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Application No.

10090144050

10078486043

10091648750

10091630338

10045562632

10039391214

10088282321

10031676509

10092099669

10052376090

10015886903

10062729066

10022773186

10067430909

10073404224

10021828934

10056467577

10095488691

10071662933

10088856612

10018028175

10015715311

10023725777

10038699049

10099777750

Name of the candidate

Category

General

VIVEK KUMAR

ALKA KUMARI
SUJATA KUMARI SINGH
RUPAM KUMARI
KALPNA KUMARI
PRITI KUMARI
Sapna Kumari
PRAKASH KUMAR PANDEY
NIDHI KUMARI
MANIGREEV KUMAR
RASHMI KUMARI

Km Radha

PIYAN THAKUR
SADHNA KUMARI
ANJU KUMARI
KHUSHBU KUMARI
GURIYA KUMARI
Manisha Kumari
REKHA KUMARI
BABITA KUMARI
RAVI KUMAR

PUJA KUMARI

Govind Kumar
SUJEETA KUMARI

RANJANA KUMARI

BC

General

General

General

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC

General

BC

General

General

BC

BC

BC

CollegeName

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur






