Provisional 2 cuff-off List for Admission in the PG course of Sociology ,July 2023- June 2024

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
		Gen	eral	
1.	10090144050	VIVEK KUMAR	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
2.	10078486043	ALKA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
3.	10091648750	SUJATA KUMARI SINGH	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
4.	10091630338	RUPAM KUMARI	ВС	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	10045562632	KALPNA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
6.	10039391214	PRITI KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
7.	10088282321	Sapna Kumari	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
8.	10031676509	PRAKASH KUMAR PANDEY	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
9.	10092099669	NIDHI KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
10 .	10052376090	MANIGREEV KUMAR	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	10015886903	RASHMI KUMARI	General	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	10062729066	Km Radha	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
13 .	10022773186	PIYAN THAKUR	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
14 .	10067430909	SADHNA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
15 .	10073404224	ANJU KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
16.	10021828934	KHUSHBU KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
17 .	10056467577	GURIYA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
18 .	10095488691	Manisha Kumari	ВС	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
19 .	10071662933	REKHA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
20 .	10088856612	BABITA KUMARI	ВС	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
21 .	10018028175	RAVI KUMAR	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
22 .	10015715311	PUJA KUMARI	General	Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
		В	С	
1.	10023725777	Govind Kumar	ВС	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
2.	10038699049	SUJEETA KUMARI	ВС	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
3.	10099777750	RANJANA KUMARI	ВС	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur